Filter Papers
for the Laboratory and Industry
3
Table of Contents
4 Filter papers – An Introduction
5 Product Overview
6 Ash-free Filter Papers for Quantitative and Gravimetric Analyses
8 Wet-strengthened Filter Papers for Qualitative Analyses

very slow filtering
* See test methods, page 35
Ordering Information
          Filter Discs, 100 pieces
d in
mm
Grade 388 Grade 389 Grade 389 F Grade 390 Grade 391 Grade 392 Grade 393
55 FT-3-101-055 FT-3-102-055 FT-3-112-055 FT-3-103-055 FT-3-104-055 FT-3-105-055 FT-3-127-055
70 FT-3-101-070 FT-3-102-070 FT-3-103-070 FT-3-104-070 FT-3-105-070 FT-3-127-070
90 FT-3-101-090 FT-3-102-090 FT-3-112-090 FT-3-103-090 FT-3-104-090 FT-3-105-090 FT-3-127-090
110 FT-3-101-110 FT-3-102-110 FT-3-112-110 FT-3-103-110 FT-3-104-110 FT-3-105-110 FT-3-127-110
125 FT-3-101-125 FT-3-102-125 FT-3-112-125 FT-3-103-125 FT-3-104-125 FT-3-105-125 FT-3-127-125
150 FT-3-101-150 FT-3-102-150 FT-3-112-150 FT-3-103-150 FT-3-104-150 FT-3-105-150 FT-3-127-150
185 FT-3-101-185 FT-3-102-185 FT-3-112-185 FT-3-103-185 FT-3-104-185 FT-3-105-185 FT-3-127-185
240 FT-3-101-240 FT-3-102-240 FT-3-103-240 FT-3-104-240 FT-3-105-240 FT-3-127-240
          Folded Filters, 100 pieces
d in
mm
Grade 388 Grade 389 Grade 389 F Grade 390 Grade 391 Grade 392